
 

Tiki Village 
Kapok Hotel, 16-18 Cotton Hill, 

St. Clair, Trinidad W.I. 
 

Tel: 628-2000 or 622 KPOK (622-5765) 
 

 
 

WINE & DRINK 

LIST 

01/2024 

 
  Monday & Tuesday   CLOSED 
  Wednesday    3:00pm - 10:00pm 
  Thursday to Sunday   12:00noon - 10:00pm 



$60.00 
 
 
$60.00 
 
 
$60.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$295.00 
 
 
$295.00 
 
 
$295.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vivolo (Italy)  
Pinot Grigio 
 
Late Harvest (Argentina) 
Chardonnay 
 
Hortons (Argentina) 
Sauvignon Blanc 
 
 

Astoria Pink Moscato (Italy) 
 
Alice (Italy) 
Ose Rose Brut Prosecco 
 
DOC Bottega (Italy) 
Mini Prosecco (200 ml) 
 
Val D’Oca Prosecco (Italy) 
 
Yellow Tail Pink Bubbles (Australia) 
 
Asti Riccadonna  (Italy) 
 
  

 
 
$320.00 
 
$350.00 
 
 
$110.00 
 
 
$350.00 
 
$398.00 

 
$400.00 

 
 

Wine 
White                      Glass      Bottle 

Bottega (Italy)  
Merlot 
 
Astoria (Italy) 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
 
Trivento Private Reserve (Argentina)  
Malbec  
 
Robert Mondavi  (California) 
Pinot Noir Private Selection  
 
 
 

$60.00 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$295.00 
 
 
$295.00 
 
 
$300.00 
 
 
$380.00 
 
 
 

Veuve Clicquot (France) 
Brut 
 
Moët & Chandon (France) 
Brut Imperial 
Nectar Imperial 
Nectar Imperial Rose 
 
Dom Perignon (France) 

$800.00 
 
 
 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,100.00 
 
$1,700.00 

Sparkling 

Champagne 

Red            Glass       Bottle 

Rose 

Sutter Home (California) 
White Zinfandel 

$60.00
  

$300.00 

Prices are subject to change 
Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12.5% VAT 

Prices are in TT$ 

  Wine 

Prices are subject to change 
Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12.5% VAT 

Prices are in TT$ 

01/2024 



 

$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
$55.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
 
$55.00 
 
 
 
$60.00 
 
 
 
$55.00 
 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 

 
 
 
 

 

$65.00 
 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
 
$50.00 
 
$60.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$45.00 
 
 
 
$45.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
 
$65.00 
 
 
$40.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

              Punch  
(our famous house creation!) 
rum, gin, crème de menthe, citrus juices,  
syrup & angostura bitters. It’s a knock out!  
 
Piña Colada 
rum, pineapple & coconut cream blended with 
ice.  
 
Frozen Daiquiri  
dark rum, triple sec & lime blended with 
crushed ice until smooth. (peach, passion fruit, 
pineapple, banana, strawberry, mango, guava 
or lime) 
 *virgin 
 
Margarita 
tequila, triple sec & lime juice, with a rim of 
salt.  (lime or strawberry) 
 
Flirtini 
vodka, Cointreau & pineapple juice 
with a Champagne float. 
 
Bloody Mary 
vodka, tomato & lime juice finished with a  
drop of worchestershire sauce.  
 
Tom Collins 
dry gin, lemon juice & syrup stirred to  
perfection.  
 
Gin/Vodka Martini 
dry vermouth in a mix of dry gin & orange 
bitters.  
 
Dirty Martini 
vodka, olive juice & olives. 
 
Chocolate Martini 
vodka & crème de cacao with a hint of vanilla 
vodka & irish cream 
 
Lychee Martini 
vodka, lychee juice & olives. 
 
Vodka Collins 
vodka & lemon juice. 

Long Island Iced Tea 
white rum, vodka, gin, tequila & triple sec  
poured over crushed ice, topped with coke. 
 
Mojito 
White rum, mint leaves, soda, sugar & lime 
 
Nutty Colada  
amaretto, rum, cream of coconut &  
pineapple juice, blended with shaved ice. 
 
Brandy Alexander 
brandy, crème de cacao & milk, shaken  
with cream. 
 
Classic Mudslide 
Vodka, white cacao, coffee liqueur & irish 
cream 
 
Cosmopolitan Twist 
vodka, cranberry juice & triple sec.   
 
Passion Punch  
rum, gin, passion fruit & orange juice with  
crushed ice. 
 
BBC 
baileys, cream of coconut, pineapple juice 
& banana blended with crushed ice until  
smooth. 
 
Sunset Sensation 
mango passion oasis, vodka &  grenadine  
shaken over crushed  ice.  
 
Strawberry Jazz 
white wine & strawberry juice, shaken  
over crushed ice.  
  
Trinbago Passion 
gin, passion fruit, orange juice, coconut  
liqueur, syrup & lime juice with a dash of  
angostura bitters, shaken over crushed ice. 
 
Cotton Hill Cocktail  
peach schnapps, southern comfort, gin 
passion fruit & orange juice. 
 
Exotica 
Coconut rum, melon liqueur, gin, with 
Fresh mango & passion fruit puree. 

 

    Cocktails                              Cocktails 

Prices are subject to change. 
All prices are in TT$ and are subject to 10% service charge & 12.5% VAT   

    

Prices are subject to change. 
All prices are in TT$ and are subject to 10% service charge & 12.5% VAT   01/2024 



 

Aperitifs 

Sherry (Sweet, Medium)   

Vermouth (Sweet/Dry)    

Campari   

Baileys Irish Cream               

              Bar                                       Bar 
 

$35.00  

$35.00   

$40.00     

$60.00     

Gin, Vodka & Tequila 

Grey Goose Vodka  

Blu Vodka   

Gordon’s Dry Gin                  

Tanqueray Gin   

Jose Cuervo (Gold)  

Absolut Vodka  

Smirnoff Vodka   

Skyy   

Whiskey & Bourbon 

Johnny Walker Blue 

Johnny Walker Black  

Chivas Regal   

Jack Daniels   

Black & White   

Johnny Walker Red  

Dewars (12 year) 

Rum 

Angostura 1824   

Angostura 1919         

El Dorado 15 year old  

Black Label   

Single Barrel Reserve  

Royal Oak      

Malibu    

Puncheon  

 

$65.00        

$45.00  

$70.00        

$20.00        

$35.00 

$40.00     

$35.00 

$40.00        

 

$140.00        

$55.00 

$55.00       

$55.00        

$50.00  

$50.00

$50.00                    

 

$70.00

$35.00 

$45.00         

$55.00        

$50.00         

$60.00       

$55.00

$35.00       

Brandy & Port 

Courvoisier   

Hennessy     

Remy Martin VSOP  

Cockburn  

Beer 

Carib    

Stag    

Shandy    

Ginseng   

Guinness   

Smirnoff Ice   

Heineken   

Corona     

Carib Pilsner Light 

  

 

$60.00    

$75.00  

$65.00 

$65.00 

 

$18.00    

$18.00    

$18.00     

$15.00      

$20.00    

$26.00    

$24.00    

$20.00    

$18.00    

 

 

 

$12.00    

$12.00 

$25.00     

$15.00     

$20.00     

$15.00     

$12.00   

$23.00 

$25.00   

$35.00 

$25.00     

$15.00     

$16.00      

$20.00 

$20.00     

$20.00     

$25.00    

$80.00 

 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

Non-Alcoholic Drinks 

Coca Cola, Ginger Ale, Sprite,  

Tonic, Club Soda, Diet Coke  

Bentley    

Kola Tonic   

Coconut Water    

Peardrax   

Spring Water  [small]  

      [large]  

Perrier Sparkling Water     [small]  

 [large]  

Red Bull   

LLB  

Pineapple  Juice 

Fresh Juices 

Tomato  Juice                 

Cranberry Juice   

Fruit Punch        

Sparkling Non-Alcoholic Wine 

[assorted flavours] 

Virgin Piña Colada 

Virgin Daiquiri 

Island Crush 

[pine and lime, mango passion, strawberry,  
banana, raspberry,  mango, guava passion] 

Prices are subject to change. 
All prices are in TT$ and are subject to 10% service charge & 12.5% VAT   

01/2024 

Prices are subject to change. 
All prices are in TT$ and are subject to 10% service charge & 12.5% VAT   


