

WINE & DRINK LIST

Monday & Tuesday Wednesday Thursday to Sunday CLOSED 3:00pm - 10:00pm 12:00noon - 10:00pm

Tiki Village Kapok Hotel, 16-18 Cotton Hill, St. Clair, Trinidad W.I.

Tel: 628-2000 or 622 KPOK (622-5765)

01/2024

Wine

Wine

White	Glass	Bottle	Red	Glass	Bottle
Vivolo (Italy) Pinot Grigio	\$60.00	\$295.00	Bottega (Italy) Merlot	\$60.00	\$295.00
Late Harvest (Argentina) Chardonnay	\$60.00	\$295.00	Astoria (Italy) Cabernet Sauvignon	\$65.00	\$295.00
Hortons (Argentina) Sauvignon Blanc	\$60.00	\$295.00	Trivento Private Reserve (Argentina) Malbec	\$65.00	\$300.00
			Robert Mondavi (California) Pinot Noir Private Selection		\$380.00

Rose

Sparkling

Sutter Home (California) White Zinfandel	\$60.00	\$300.00	Astoria Pink Moscato (Italy)	\$320.00
			Alice (Italy) Ose Rose Brut Prosecco	\$350.00
			DOC Bottega (Italy) Mini Prosecco (200 ml)	\$110.00
Champagne			Val D'Oca Prosecco (Italy)	\$350.00
			Yellow Tail Pink Bubbles (Australia)	\$398.00
Veuve Clicquot (France) Brut		\$800.00	Asti Riccadonna (Italy)	\$400.00
Moët & Chandon (France) Brut Imperial Nectar Imperial Nectar Imperial Rose		\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,100.00		

\$1,700.00

Dom Perignon (France)

Cocktails

(our famous house creation!) rum, gin, crème de menthe, citrus juices, syrup & angostura bitters. It's a knock out!	\$65.00
Piña Colada rum, pineapple & coconut cream blended with ice.	\$65.00
Frozen Daiquiri dark rum, triple sec & lime blended with crushed ice until smooth. (peach, passion fruit, pineapple, banana, strawberry, mango, guava or lime)	\$65.00
*virgin	\$50.00
Margarita tequila, triple sec & lime juice, with a rim of salt. (lime or strawberry)	\$60.00
Flirtini vodka, Cointreau & pineapple juice with a Champagne float.	\$65.00
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato & lime juice finished with a drop of worchestershire sauce.	\$45.00
Tom Collins dry gin, lemon juice & syrup stirred to perfection.	\$45.00
Gin/Vodka Martini dry vermouth in a mix of dry gin & orange bitters.	\$65.00
Dirty Martini vodka, olive juice & olives.	\$65.00
Chocolate Martini vodka & crème de cacao with a hint of vanilla vodka & irish cream	\$65.00
Lychee Martini vodka, lychee juice & olives.	\$65.00
Vodka Collins vodka & lemon juice.	\$40.00

Cocktails

Long Island Iced Tea white rum, vodka, gin, tequila & triple sec poured over crushed ice, topped with coke.	\$65.00
Mojito White rum, mint leaves, soda, sugar & lime	\$65.00
Nutty Colada amaretto, rum, cream of coconut & pineapple juice, blended with shaved ice.	\$65.00
Brandy Alexander brandy, crème de cacao & milk, shaken with cream.	\$65.00
Classic Mudslide Vodka, white cacao, coffee liqueur & irish cream	\$65.00
Cosmopolitan Twist vodka, cranberry juice & triple sec.	\$65.00
Passion Punch rum, gin, passion fruit & orange juice with crushed ice.	\$55.00
BBC baileys, cream of coconut, pineapple juice & banana blended with crushed ice until smooth.	\$65.00
Sunset Sensation mango passion oasis, vodka & grenadine shaken over crushed ice.	\$55.00
Strawberry Jazz white wine & strawberry juice, shaken over crushed ice.	\$60.00
Trinbago Passion gin, passion fruit, orange juice, coconut liqueur, syrup & lime juice with a dash of angostura bitters, shaken over crushed ice.	\$55.00
Cotton Hill Cocktail peach schnapps, southern comfort, gin passion fruit & orange juice.	\$65.00
Exotica Coconut rum, melon liqueur, gin, with	\$65.00

Coconut rum, melon liqueur, gin, wit Fresh mango & passion fruit puree.

Bar

Aperitifs

Sherry (Sweet, Medium)	\$35.00
Vermouth (Sweet/Dry)	\$35.00
Campari	\$40.00
Baileys Irish Cream	\$60.00

Rum

Angostura 1824	\$65.00
Angostura 1919	\$45.00
El Dorado 15 year old	\$70.00
Black Label	\$20.00
Single Barrel Reserve	\$35.00
Royal Oak	\$40.00
Malibu	\$35.00
Puncheon	\$40.00

Whiskey & Bourbon

Johnny Walker Blue	\$140.00
Johnny Walker Black	\$55.00
Chivas Regal	\$55.00
Jack Daniels	\$55.00
Black & White	\$50.00
Johnny Walker Red	\$50.00
Dewars (12 year)	\$50.00

Gin, Vodka & Tequila

Grey Goose Vodka	\$70.00
Blu Vodka	\$35.00
Gordon's Dry Gin	\$45.00
Tanqueray Gin	\$55.00
Jose Cuervo (Gold)	\$50.00
Absolut Vodka	\$60.00
Smirnoff Vodka	\$55.00
Skyy	\$35.00

Brandy & Port

Courvoisier	\$60.00
Hennessy	\$75.00
Remy Martin VSOP	\$65.00
Cockburn	\$65.00

Bar

Beer

Carib	\$18.00
Stag	\$18.00
Shandy	\$18.00
Ginseng	\$15.00
Guinness	\$20.00
Smirnoff Ice	\$26.00
Heineken	\$24.00
Corona	\$20.00
Carib Pilsner Light	\$18.00

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Coca Cola, Ginger Ale, Spr	\$12.00		
Tonic, Club Soda, Diet Cok	\$12.00		
Bentley		\$25.00	
Kola Tonic		\$15.00	
Coconut Water		\$20.00	
Peardrax		\$15.00	
Spring Water	[small]	\$12.00	
	[large]	\$23.00	
Perrier Sparkling Water	[small]	\$25.00	
	[large]	\$35.00	
Red Bull		\$25.00	
LLB		\$15.00	
Pineapple Juice		\$16.00	
Fresh Juices		\$20.00	
Tomato Juice		\$20.00	
Cranberry Juice		\$20.00	
Fruit Punch		\$25.00	
Sparkling Non-Alcoholic W	\$80.00		
[assorted flavours]			
Virgin Piña Colada		\$50.00	
Virgin Daiquiri		\$50.00	
Island Crush		\$50.00	
[pine and lime, mango passion, strawberry			

[pine and lime, mango passion, strawberry, banana, raspberry, mango, guava passion]